

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Miscellaneous Appeal (C) No.605 of 2019

Yogita Jhulekar @ Yogita Sonker **Versus** Sahil Kumar Tarkhan

01/07/2019	<p>Smt. Richa Pandey, counsel for the Appellant.</p> <p>Shri Utsav Mahiswar, counsel for Respondent No.3.</p> <p>Post this matter along with MAC No.791/2019 for further orders.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- <b>(Sanjay Agrawal)</b> Judge</p>